Product Information Sheet
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Zero Air Generators
for GC combustion detector applications
The Parker domnick hunter UHP-ZA zero air
generators produce a continuous stream of organic
impurity free air from an external dry compressed
air source and offer superior limits of detection

UHP-10ZA-S 325 12.8 340 13.4 425 16.7 10.2 22.5
UHP-35ZA-S 455 17.9 340 13.4 425 16.7 14.2 31.3
UHP-50ZA-S 455 17.9 340 13.4 425 16.7 14.2 31.3
UHP-75ZA-S 455 17.9 340 13.4 425 16.7 14.2 31.3
UHP-150ZA-S 455 17.9 340 13.4 425 16.7 15.2 33.5
UHP-200ZA-S 455 17.9 340 13.4 425 16.7 15.2 33.5
UHP-300ZA-S 455 17.9 340 13.4 425 16.7 15.2 33.5
Model
Flow Rate Organic Impurity
Air Inlet @ 4 -10 bar g
(58-145 psi g)
Delivery Pressure Integral
Compressor
L/min ppm L/min bar g psi g
UHP-10ZA-S 1 <0.1 1.2 4-10 58-145 NO
UHP-35ZA-S 3.5 <0.1 4.2 4-10 58-145 NO
UHP-50ZA-S 5.0 <0.1 6.0 4-10 58-145 NO
UHP-75ZA-S 7.5 <0.1 9.0 4-10 58-145 NO
UHP-150ZA-S 15 <0.1 18 4-10 58-145 NO
UHP-200ZA-S 20 <0.1 24 4-10 58-145 NO
UHP-300ZA-S 30 <0.1 35 4-10 58-145 NO
Weights and Dimensions
Technical Data
Ambient Temperature Range
5 - 40°C